

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8012/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2006 & 21/9/2006 in CWP No.
10789/2006 & RP No. 272/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA
AT CHANDIGARH)M/S. GAGAN MOTORS
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4324 of 2007

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit, prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date: 21/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s) Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

R-4 to R-6 Dr. Sarbjit Sharma, Adv.
Ms. S. Monorama, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

A letter has been circulated stating that talk of settlement is
going on between the parties. List it after four weeks on which date
the matter shall be disposed of on merits, if not settled.(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master(Anand Singh)
Court Master