

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8012/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 21.9.2006 & 20/07/2006 in RP No.
272/2006 & CWP No. 10789/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &
HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S. GAGAN MOTORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARYANA FINANCIAL CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4324 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and wit prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 14/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jawahar Lal Gupta, Sr.Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gurbir Singh Rakhy, Adv.
Mr. Amarjit Singh Bedi,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kaushik ,Adv

Dr. Sarbjit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Aditya Garg, Adv.

Dr. S.K. Verma ,Adv

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next Monday, 21.07.2008.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER